TOLEDO/WINLOCK HIGH SCHOOL
WRESTLING 2018-19

(*W) indicated bus leaving from Winlock only

[ BOYS , ]
BUS

DATE OPPONENT PLACE Weigh-in/Start  Tol/Win
Saturday, December 1, 2018 White River White River 8:00/10:00 6:00 W
Saturday, December 8, 2018 WF West Wf West 8:00/10:00 7:30 W
Saturday, December 15, 2018 Tumwater Tournament Tumwater 7:00/9:00 6:15wW
Friday, December 28, 2018 Pac Coast Tourney Mt. View HS 8:30/10:30 7:15W
Saturday, January 5, 2019 Castle Rock Tournament Castle Rock 8:00/10:00 7:30 W
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Mix & Match (Sr Night) Toledo 4:00/5:30
Saturday, January 12, 2019 Napavine Napavine 8:00/10:00 7:45' W
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 South Bend South Bend 4:00/5:30 2:20/2:30
Saturday, January 19, 2019 Kalama Tournament Kalama 8:00/10:00 7:00 W
Thursday, January 24, 2019 Wahkiakum Wahkiakum 4:00/5:30 2:40/2:50
Saturday, January 26, 2019 llwaco Tournament llwaco 8:00/10:00 5:45wW
Saturday, February 2, 2019 Boys Subregional HUB-Centralia TBD TBD
Saturday, February 9, 2019 Boys Regional TBD TBD TBD
Friday, February 15, 2019 State Tacoma Dome TBD TBD

GIRLS
BUS

DATE OPPONENT PLACE Weigh-in/Start  Tol/Win
Saturday, December 1, 2018 Yelm Yelm 7:00/9:00 6:00 W
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Napavine Mix & Match Napavine 4:00/5:30 3:30wW
Saturday, December 8, 2018 Centralia Tournament HUB-Centralia 8:00/10:00 7:30 W
Saturday, December 15, 2018 Castle Rock Tournament Castle Rock 8:00/10:00 7:30wW
Friday, January 4, 2019 Kelso Kelso 1:00/3:00 12:10/12:20
Saturday, January 5, 2019 Kelso Kelso 8:00/10:00 7:15W
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Mix & Match (Sr Night) Toledo 4:00/5:30 2:40/2:50
Saturday, January 12, 2019 Napavine Napavine 8:00/10:00 7:50 W
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Willapa Harbor MixNMatch South Bend 4:00/5:30 2:20/2:30
Friday, January 18, 2019 RA Long Tournament RA Long 3:00/4:00 2:00/2:10
Thursday, January 24, 2019 Wahkiakum MixnMatch Wahkiakum 4:00/5:30 2:40/2:50
Saturday, January 26, 2019 Fort Vancouver Invite Fort Vanc. HS 8:00/10:00 6:45 W
Saturday, February 2, 2019 Subregionals HUB-Centralia 8:00/10:00 7:30 W
Saturday, February 9, 2019 Girls Regional TBD 8:00/10:00 TBD
Saturday, February 16, 2019 State Tacoma Dome TBD TBD



